LUNCH MENU

GREEK KOLATSIO

Selection of small meze plates that will keep you going through the day
DOLMA IN VINE LEAVES |vG|GF

DOLMA IN ZUCCHINI FLOWER |vG|GF
CHEESE BALLS |LIE

COURGETTE BALLS |€E
DAKOS WITH FRESH TOMATO, FETA AND BASIL |v|ve

MEATBALLS |e|GL

SNACKS

PIZZA

minoan special | GL | L
margaritta | L | VG

vegeterian | L | VG

MINOAN CLUB SANDWICH
MINOTAUR BEEF BURGER |E
PORK PITA GYROS

GREEK SALAD |ve

SEORE
AMmPHORRA

RESTAURANT

€ 5.50
€ 5.50

€ 5.50

€ 5.50
€ 5.50

€ 6.00

€ 12.00
€ 10.50
€ 9.00
€ 10.50

€ 13.00
€ 4.50

€ 7.50

OUR CHEF TAKES CARE OF OUR HERB GARDEN NEAR THE SWIMMING POOL AND BEHIND THE RECEPTION TO ENSURE YOU

HAVE AND UNFORGETTABLE CULINARY EXPERIENCE DURING YOUR STAY.

GL: GLUTEN | GF: GLUTEN FREE | L: LACTOSE | V: VEGAN | VG: VEGETARIAN | E: EGG

ALL THE OLIVE OIL COMES FROM CHEFS PERSONAL OLIVE PLANTATIONS AND IT IS 100% ORGANIC AND EXTRA VIRGIN

CHARGES OF 1.50€ PER COVER WILL BE APPLIED ON THE BILL

WE CREATE... EXPERIENCES



