LUNCH MENU



GREEK KOLATSIO

Selection of small meze plates that will keep you going through the day	
DOLMA IN VINE LEAVES VG GF	€ 5.50
DOLMA IN ZUCCHINI FLOWER VG GF	€ 5.50
CHEESE BALLS L E	€ 5.50
COURGETTE BALLS E	€ 5.50
DAKOS WITH FRESH TOMATO, FETA AND BASIL V VG	€ 5.50
MEATBALLS E GL	€ 6.00

SNACKS

PIZZA

minoan special GL L	€ 12.00
margaritta L VG	€ 10.50
vegeterian L VG	€ 9.00
MINOAN CLUB SANDWICH	€ 10.50
MINOTAUR BEEF BURGER E	€ 13.00
PORK PITA GYROS	€ 4.50
GREEK SALAD VG	€ 7.50

OUR CHEF TAKES CARE OF OUR HERB GARDEN NEAR THE SWIMMING POOL AND BEHIND THE RECEPTION TO ENSURE YOU HAVE AND UNFORGETTABLE CULINARY EXPERIENCE DURING YOUR STAY.

 $\textbf{GL} : \texttt{GLUTEN} \mid \textbf{GF} : \texttt{GLUTEN} \mid \textbf{FREE} \mid \textbf{L} : \texttt{LACTOSE} \mid \textbf{V} : \texttt{VEGAN} \mid \textbf{VG} : \texttt{VEGETARIAN} \mid \textbf{E} : \texttt{EGG}$

ALL THE OLIVE OIL COMES FROM CHEFS PERSONAL OLIVE PLANTATIONS AND IT IS 100% ORGANIC AND EXTRA VIRGIN

CHARGES OF 1.50€ PER COVER WILL BE APPLIED ON THE BILL